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WHITE WHITE

SWITCHES (ISI)

Dimmer Tiny 450 W (For Incandescent

21011 10AX1 Way Switch 85361010 71 20 1420 20799 amp) 85365020 a9 20 8820
21190 Dimmer D‘)""’ 650W (Forincandes-  g5365050 596 10 5960
21022 10AX 2 Way Switch 85361010 150 20 3000 centlamp.
30136 E;';}T:;%‘ ral000W (Forincandes-  gs365070  ggs 10 8850
21033 10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361010 155 20 3100
30340 Dimmer For Halogen 650 W 85365020 635 10 6350
30840 10AX 1 Way Switch With Fan Mark 85361010 155 20 3100 30351 Dimmer For Halogen 1000 W 85365020 856 10 8560
21044 10A Bell Push 85361010 156 20 3120 30046 150W,LED Dimmer ,2 Module 85365090 1460 10 14600
21055 10A Bell Push With Neon 85361010 167 20 3340
SUPPORT MODULES
30045  Cord Outlet With Grip 85366910 133 20 2660
DURA SWITCHES (ISl) 21157 TV.Socket Outlet Single 85365090 160 20 3200
21510 10AX 1 Way Switch 85361010 158 10 1580 20358 Bell Indicator 240V,50Hz 85318000 304 20 6080
) ) 20471 Audio Video Socket 85366910 496 10 4960
34964  10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361010 179 10 1790
20857  RJ 11 Tel. Jack Single With Shutter 85366910 160 20 3200
21521 10AX 2 Way Switch 85361010 179 10 1790 )
20846  RJ11Tel. Jack Double With Shutter 85366910 244 20 4880
21554 10A Bell Push 85361010 179 10 1790 _1 _1 _1 “| 34942 RJ11Tel. Jack Double W/O Shutter 85366910 228 20 4560
30715 10A Bell Push With Neon 85361010 o 10 1960 |_ — = — 35220  Comp.Jack Cat 6 with shutter 85366910 1649 20 32980
30555  RJ45 Comp.Jack With Shutter 85366910 251 20 5020
34931  Only Frame Avaya Lucent Cat 5 85366910 163 20 3260
SWITCHES (IS1) 34920  RJ 45 Jack Avaya Lucent Cat 5 85366910 1319 20 26380
21066  20A 1Way Switch 85361020 167 20 3340 35231  Only Frame for cat5 with Shutter 85366910 163 20 3260
21088 20A 2 Way Switch 85361020 190 20 3800 35763 RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat6 85366910 662 20 13240
35752 RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat 5e 85366910 579 20 11580
21077 20A 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361020 198 20 3960
35774 RJ 45 Receptor 85366910 163 20 3260
21146  Fuse Unit For 16 Or 10A 85361030 174 20 3480
DURA SWITCHES (ISl) ﬂ 21180R  Neon Indicator Red 85311090 112 20 2240
21532 20A 1Way Switch 85361020 218 10 2180 21180N  Neon Indicator Natural 85311090 112 20 2240
e
) ) e 21180G  Neon Indicator Green 85311090 112 20 2240
21769 20A 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361020 234 10 2340 o )
35275 E'ﬁf\;’)m'c NightLamp Dura LED (High  g056019 299 10 2990
21543 20A 2 Way Switch 85361020 229 10 2290 )
21598  Blank Plate Single 85389000 36 50 1800
30420  Blank Plate Dura 85389000 64 20 1280
POWER & MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES 21204 Buzzer Dura 240V,50Hz 85318000 196 10 1960
22014 25ASP1Way SwitchWith Neon, ISl 85361020 253 20 5060 30078 Bulbul Bell Dura 240V,50Hz 85318000 285 10 2850
21205  Bluetooth Speaker 85182900 2572 6 15432
21984  32AD.P.1Way Switch With Neon, ISI 85361020 329 10 3290 4 » o
2199 I{Iﬂg—dDueIantlon Multimedia Interface, 85365090 1118 20 22360
20427  20A Motor Starter Switch 85361020 462 10 4620 )
USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
20462 52T od e (CRS Certified) 85044090 1148 20 22960
20405  25A Motor Starter Switch 85369010 462 10 4620 i .
21206 8W, USB Power Delivery Char 85182900 1346 20 26920
ger(USB-C), 1M
21207 18W, USB Type-A Fast Charger, 1M 85182900 1282 20 25640
SOCKET
Ty e 21102 6A 3 Pin Socket With, ISI 85366910 147 10 1470 HOTEL & HOSPITAL RANGE
. . 21770 32A D.P.Main Switch With Key Ring Tag 85365090 747 5 3735
- - 21124 16A 3 Pin Socket, 240V, ISI 85366910 236 10 2360
20868  Keyring Tag Only Polycarbonate 85365090 146 10 1460
[} @ . '. ‘ ’ 30828  6A/16A Twin Socket, ISI 85366910 258 10 2580 20482 ZD(:!lI\aSeycard Unit with 30Seconds 85365090 2197 1 2197
B e 34997  DND & MMR With Bell Push & Indicator 85365090 835 5 4175
21102 21124 30828 EANRECULATORS 22069 ‘S‘r;;ver Soc.110/240,With Transformer 85365090 2382 1 2382
, 20824 PR Sensor (Wall Mounting) 2 Mod- 90318000 3872 1 3872
- L 22546 Fan Step Regulator Tiny EME 100W 84149030 357 20 7140 22069 20824 Final Look ; Z § . ith 4 Modul
205 0% ;:L‘fa(cg\‘,’e"r’es) with 4 Module 44454090 548 1 548
Fan 21496 Fan Step Regulator Dura EME 100W 84149030 498 10 4980 .
a9 S — — 34385 [ootlamp (Opaquejwith4Module 94050000 548 1 548
| High Speed Fan Regulator Dura EME = ox&lresa Lover
| & 22036 84149030 498 10 4980 i —= )
N 100w | = 3 22614  FootLight LED Based (Cool Day 04054090 568 1 568
- = L Light),3 Module 240V
[ — - -
= 2 ' 20507  100W Fan Regulator, 2 Module, ISI 84149030 548 10 5480 rye1s  Foot Light LED Based (Warm Light)3 2405409 se8 : ses
22546 21496 22036 /20507 22037 Module 240V
22037  Fan Regulator (7 Step), 84149030 498 10 4980
2 Module,100W 22025 34385 22614/ 22615/ 22616 22616  Emergency LED Light,3 Module 240V 94056010 907 1 907

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.



2101TMB  21022MB  21033MB 30840MB  21044MB  21055MB
21510MB 34964MB 21521MB

21554MB

21066MB  21088MB

30715MB

21077MB

21532MB 21769MB 21543MB
22014MB 21984MB 20427MB 20405MB

21102MB 21124MB 30828MB
22546MB 21496 MB 22036MB /20507MB 22037MB

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

Item

21011MB

21022MB

21033MB

30840MB

21044MB

21055MB

21510MB

34964MB

21521MB

21554MB

30715MB

21066MB

21088MB

21077MB

21532MB

21769MB

21543MB

22014MB

21984MB

20427MB

20405MB

21102MB

21124MB

30828MB

22546MB

21496MB

22036MB

20507MB

22037MB

Description

10AX1 Way Switch

10AX 2 Way Switch

10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon
10AX 1 Way Switch With Fan Mark
10A Bell Push

10A Bell Push With Neon

10AX 1 Way Switch

10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon
10AX 2 Way Switch

10A Bell Push

10A Bell Push With Neon

20A 1 Way Switch
20A 2 Way Switch

20A 1 Way Switch With Neon

20A 1 Way Switch
20A 1 Way Switch With Neon

20A 2 Way Switch

25A S.P. 1 Way Switch With Neon, ISI
32A D.P. 1 Way Switch With Neon, ISI
20A Motor Starter Switch

25A Motor Starter Switch

6A 3 Pin Socket With, ISI
16A 3 Pin Socket, 240V, ISI

6A/16A Twin Socket, ISI

Fan Step Regulator Tiny EME 100W

Fan Step Regulator Dura EME 100W

High Speed Fan Regulator Dura EME
100W

100W Fan Regulator, 2 Module, ISI

Fan Regulator (7 Step),
2 Module,100W

HSN

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361010

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85361020

85369010

85366910

85366910

85366910

84149030

84149030

84149030

84149030

84149030

Unit Sale
Price Rs per
number

76

159

161

161

162

178

165

187

187

187

204

178

198

208

225

248

237

263

350

484

484

155

247

270

378

525

525

578

525

BLACK

Standard Maximum
Packing Retail Price
Quantity (Inclusive of
(Number) all taxes) Rs.

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1520

3180

3220

3220

3240

3560

1650

1870

1870

1870

2040

3560

3960

4160

2250

2480

2370

5260

3500

4840

4840

1550

2470

2700

7560

5250

10500

5780

5250

20799MB

21190MB / 30136MB  30340MB / 30351MB

O
o
©

30045MB  21157MB 20358MB 20471MB 20857MB

30046MB

20846MB

L
=]

34942MB  35763MB  35752MB  35774MB  21146MB

21180RMB  21180NMB  21180GMB

35275MB

21598MB 30420MB

usB
2100mA

21996MB  20462MB 21206MB  21207MB

21204MB /30078MB 21205MB

21770MB 20868MB

For inside the room

it

Final Look

For outside the room

34997MB

20482MB

Final Look

22069MB

20824MB

22025MB

34385MB

Final Look

22614MB / 22615MB
22616MB

Item

20799MB

21190MB

30136MB

30340MB

30351MB

30046MB

30045MB

21157MB

20358MB

20471MB

20857MB

20846MB

34942MB

35763MB

35752MB

35774MB

21146MB

21180RMB

21180NMB

21180GMB

35275MB

21598MB

30420MB

21204MB

30078MB

21205MB

21996MB

20462MB

21206MB

21207MB

21770MB

20868MB

20482MB

34997MB

22069MB

20824MB

22025MB

34385MB

22614MB

22615MB

22616MB

Description

Dimmer Tiny 450 W (For Incandescent
Lamp)

Dimmer Dura 650 W (For Incandes-
cent Lamp)

Dimmer Dura 1000 W (For Incandes-
cent Lamp)

Dimmer For Halogen 650 W
Dimmer For Halogen 1000 W

150W,LED Dimmer ,2 Module

Cord Outlet With Grip

T.V. Socket Outlet Single

Bell Indicator 240V,50Hz

Audio Video Socket

RJ 11 Tel. Jack Single With Shutter
RJ 11 Tel. Jack Double With Shutter
RJ 11 Tel. Jack Double W/O Shutter
RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat 6

RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat 5e

RJ 45 Receptor

Fuse Unit For 16 Or 10A

Neon Indicator Red

Neon Indicator Natural

Neon Indicator Green

Electronic Night Lamp Dura LED (High
Glow)

Blank Plate Single

Blank Plate Dura

Buzzer Dura 240V,50Hz
Bulbul Bell Dura 240V,50Hz
Bluetooth Speaker

High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
1 Module

USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
DC), 1 Module (CRS Certified)

18W, USB Power Delivery Char-
ger(USB-C), TM

18W, USB Type-A Fast Charger, 1M

32A D.P. Main Switch With Key Ring Tag
Keyring Tag Only Polycarbonate

20A Keycard Unit with 30Seconds
Delay

DND & MMR With Bell Push & Indicator

Shaver Soc.110/240,With Transformer
4M

PIR Sensor (Wall Mounting) 2 Mod-
ule,230V 50 Hz

Foot Lamp ( Louvres) with 4 Module
box & Tresa Cover

Foot Lamp ( Opaque) with 4 Module
box&Tresa Cover

Foot Light LED Based (Cool Day
Light),3 Module 240V

Foot Light LED Based (Warm Light),3
Module 240V

Emergency LED Light,3 Module 240V

HSN

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365020

85365090

85366910

85365090

85318000

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85361030

85311090

85311090

85311090

94056010

85389000

85389000

85318000

85318000

85182900

85365090

85044090

85182900

85182900

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

90318000

94054090

94054090

94054090

94054090

94056010

Unit Sale
Price Rs per
number

464

627

929

666
899

1532

140
167
321
521
165
257
239
696

606

185
121
121

121
312

37
67

213

2710

1177

1209

1521

1447

777

153

2304

2500

4130

577

577

598

598

BLACK

Standard Maximum
Packing Retail Price
Quantity (Inclusive of
(Number) all taxes) Rs.

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

9280

6270

9290

6660

8990

15320

2800

3340

6420

5210

3300

5140

4780

13920

12120

3380

3700

2420

2420

2420

3120

1850

1340

2130

3040

16260

23540

24180

30420

28940

3885

1530

2304

4325

2500

4130

577

577

598

598



SILVER

SWITCHES (ISI)
21011S  10AX1 Way Switch 85361010 76 20 1520
21022S  10AX 2 Way Switch 85361010 159 20 3180
21033S  10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361010 161 20 3220
30840S  10AX 1 Way Switch With Fan Mark 85361010 161 20 3220
21044S  10A Bell Push 85361010 162 20 3240
210555 10A Bell Push With Neon 85361010 178 20 3560

215108 10AX 1 Way Switch 85361010 165 10 1650
34964S  10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361010 187 10 1870
21521S  10AX 2 Way Switch 85361010 187 10 1870
21554S  10A Bell Push 85361010 187 10 1870
30715S 10A Bell Push With Neon 85361010 204 10 2040

DURA SWITCHES (ISl)

POWER & MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES

21066S  20A 1 Way Switch 85361020 178 20 3560
210885  20A 2 Way Switch 85361020 198 20 3960
21077S  20A 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361020 208 20 4160

215325 20A 1 Way Switch 85361020 225 10 2250
217695 20A 1 Way Switch With Neon 85361020 248 10 2480
21543S  20A 2 Way Switch 85361020 237 10 2370

22014S  25A S.P.1 Way Switch With Neon, ISI 85361020 263 20 5260
21984S  32A D.P.1 Way Switch With Neon, ISI 85361020 350 10 3500
204275 20A Motor Starter Switch 85361020 484 10 4840
204055 25A Motor Starter Switch 85369010 484 10 4840

21102S  6A 3 Pin Socket With, ISI 85366910 155 10 1550
21124S  16A 3 Pin Socket, 240V, ISI 85366910 247 10 2470
308285  6A/16A Twin Socket, ISI 85366910 270 10 2700

21102S 21124S 30828S
FAN REGULATORS
22546S  Fan Step Regulator Tiny EME 100W 84149030 378 20 7560
21496S  Fan Step Regulator Dura EME 100W 84149030 525 10 5250
220365 '{'(i)%r\}vs"eed FanRegulatorDura EME  g149030 525 20 10500
20507S  100W Fan Regulator, 2 Module, ISI 84149030 578 10 5780
22546S 21496S 22036S /20507S 22037S Fan Regulator (7 Step)
22037S 2 Module,100W 84149030 525 10 5250

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

FOMA RO ROMA

- -

34997S

220695

220255

20824S Final Look

343855 22614S / 226155

SILVER

Dimmer Tiny 450 W (For Incandescent

207995 Lamp) 85365020 464 20 9280
Dimmer Dura 650 W (For Incandes-

21190S cent Lamp) 85365020 627 10 6270

301365 Dimmer Dura 1000 W (For Incandes- 85365020 929 10 9290
cent Lamp)

30340S  Dimmer For Halogen 650 W 85365020 666 10 6660

30351S  Dimmer For Halogen 1000 W 85365020 899 10 8990

30046S  150W,LED Dimmer,2 Module 85365090 1532 10 15320

SUPPORT MODULES

Final Look

300455 Cord Outlet With Grip 85366910 141 20 2820
211575 TV.Socket Outlet Single 85365090 167 20 3340
203585 Bell Indicator 240V,50Hz 85318000 321 20 6420
204715 Audio Video Socket 85366910 521 10 5210
208575 RJ 11 Tel. Jack Single With Shutter 85366910 165 20 3300
208465  RJ 11 Tel. Jack Double With Shutter 85366910 257 20 5140
349425 RJ11Tel. Jack Double W/O Shutter 85366910 239 20 4780
357635 RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat 6 85366910 696 20 13920
357525 RJ 45 Comp.Socket Cat 5e 85366910 606 20 12120
357745 RJ 45 Receptor 85366910 169 20 3380
211465  Fuse Unit For 16 Or 10A 85361030 185 20 3700
21180RS  Neon Indicator Red 85311090 121 20 2420
21180NS  Neon Indicator Natural 85311090 121 20 2420
21180GS  Neon Indicator Green 85311090 121 20 2420
352755 é'ﬁf‘:,;mic NightLamp Dura LED (High  g4056010 312 10 3120
215985 Blank Plate Single 85389000 37 50 1850
304205 Blank Plate Dura 85389000 67 20 1340
212045 Buzzer Dura 240V,50Hz 85318000 213 10 2130
300785 Bulbul Bell Dura 240V,50Hz 85318000 304 10 3040
212055 Bluetooth Speaker 85182900 2710 6 16260
21906 HgnDefinition Multimedia Interface, - g5365000 1177 20 23540
204625 gg‘i'ﬁ‘ &23’3@’}2&?&&%2‘551 A sV 85044090 1209 20 24180
212065 ;ﬂbgéirfmr Delivery Char- 85182900 1521 20 30420
212075 18W, USB Type-A Fast Charger, M 85182900 1447 20 28940

HOTEL & HOSPITAL RANGE

21770S

20868S

204825

349975

220695

20824S

220255

343855

22614S

22615S

22616S

32A D.P. Main Switch With Key Ring Tag
Keyring Tag Only Polycarbonate

20A Keycard Unit with 30Seconds
Delay

DND & MMR With Bell Push & Indicator

Shaver Soc.110/240,With Transformer
4M

PIR Sensor (Wall Mounting) 2 Mod-
ule,230V 50 Hz

Foot Lamp ( Louvres) with 4 Module
box & Tresa Cover

Foot Lamp ( Opaque) with 4 Module
box&Tresa Cover

Foot Light LED Based (Cool Day
Light),3 Module 240V

Foot Light LED Based (Warm Light),3
Module 240V

Emergency LED Light,3 Module 240V

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

90318000

94054090

94054090

94054090

94054090

94056010

777

153

2304

865

2500

4130

577

577

598

598

954

5

10

3885

1530

2304

4325

2500

4130

577

577

598

598

954



n Standard Maximum

Item Description HSN p:ji:e't:salee, Packing Retail Price
P bP Quantity (Inclusive of

number (Number) all taxes) Rs.

—
—
98069  UNO MINI Modular 6A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98070  UNO MINI Modular 10A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98071  UNO MINI Modular 16A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98072 UNO MINI Modular 20A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98073  UNO MINI Modular 25A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98074  UNO MINI Modular 32A SP'C'MCB 85362030 281 12 3372
98075  UNO MINI Modular 6A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402
98076  UNO MINI Modular 10A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402
98077  UNO MINI Modular 16A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402
98078  UNO MINI Modular 20A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402
98079  UNO MINI Modular 25A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402 e Precision Diamond Cut for Styhsh Design
98080  UNO MINI Modular 32A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 567 6 3402 . . .
e High Density Toughened Glass 3 Times
More Stronger than Non - Tempered Glass
98069MB  UNO MINI Modular 6A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 304 12 3648 ¢ UPP Technology ensures Rich Colour effect
98070MB  UNO MINI Modular 10A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 304 12 3648
98071MB  UNO MINI Modular 16A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 304 12 3648
98072MB  UNO MINI Modular 20A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 304 12 3648
._ e 98073MB  UNO MINI Modular 25A SP 'C' MCB 85362030 304 12 3648
98074MB UNO MINI Modular 32A SP 'C'MCB 85362030 304 12 3648
Roma Classic Mini MCB 5P Roma Classic Mini MCB DP 98075MB  UNO MINI Modular 6A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 614 6 3684 PN —
98076MB  UNO MINI Modular 10A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 614 6 3684
- | 98077MB  UNO MINI Modular 16A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 614 6 3684
— =y ‘ 98078MB  UNO MINI Modular 20A DP 'C’' MCB 85362030 614 6 3684 — =
. ! 98079MB  UNO MINI Modular 25A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 Gk 6 3684 Pure White Aqua Blue Space Black Coconut Brown Regal Mahogany
s i
y _ | 98080MB  UNO MINI Modular 32A DP 'C' MCB 85362030 614 6 3684
— —— - | I
COLOUR MODULE  1Module  2Modul 3 Modul 4Modul 6 Modul 8Module  8Module )\ 40 16Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square
98488 /98489 98491 / 98492 )
"Modular AC Box With 20A SP MCB, Pure White CODE 30216GPW  30227GPW  30238GPW  30249GPW  30250GPW  30384GPW  30260GPW  30271GPW - 30282GPW
ogagg  FlasticEnclosure ) 85371000 895 30 26850 Aqua Blue CODE 30216GAB  30227GAB  30238GAB  30249GAB  30250GAB  30384GAB  30260GAB  30271GAB - 30282GAB
& Unbreakable Heavy Duty With ISI
Plug Top" Space Black CODE 30216GSB 30227GSB 30238GSB 30249GSB 30250GSB 30384GSB 30260GSB 30271GSB - 30282GSB
H "Modular Surface AC Box With 20A SP CoconutBrown  CODE 30216GCB  30227GCB 30238GCB  30249GCB  30250GCB  30384GCB  30260GCB 30271GCB - 30282GCB
' ogagg  MCB Without 85371000 765 30 22950
i ' ! Enclosure & Unbreakable Heavy Duty Regal Mahogany ~ CODE 30216GRM 30227GRM 30238GRM 30249GRM 30250GRM 30384GRM 30260GRM 30271GRM - 30282GRM
- & with ISI Plug Top"
— Unit Sale Price Rs per
i - "Modular AC Box With 20A SP MCB, v 625 625 854 1131 1532 1752 1752 2179 = 2831
— . Metal Enclosure
98491 ) 85371000 955 20 19100 i il Pri
& Unbreakable Heavy Duty With IS Maximum Retail Price 3125 3125 4270 5655 7660 8760 8760 10895 - 14155
" (Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Plug Top'
98496 / 98497 98498 / 98499 "Modular Ac Box With 20A DP MCB, Sta”da’d(;zﬁg"egr)oua”my 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 - 5
Metal Enclosure
98492 & Unbreakable Heavy Duty With ISI 85371000 Uit 20 23500
Plug Top"
3M 25A SP MINI MCB IN PLASTIC
98496 L\ OSURE/TOP 85371000 895 16 14320 %
3M 25A SP MINI MCB W/O PLASTIC | 4 e '1
98497 L I OSURE 85371000 765 16 12240
4M 25A SP MINI MCB IN PLASTIC e
98498 L\l OSURE/TOP 85371000 955 14 13370
4M 25A SP MINI MCB W/O PLASTIC
98499 [\ OCURE 85371000 820 14 11480
COLOUR MODULE 1Module  2Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 6 Modul 8Module — 8Module )\ 410 16Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square
White CODE 35191 35192 35103 35194 35195 3519 35197 35198 35199 35200
35751 18 Module Floor Junction Box 85381090 7450 1 7450 i i
UG CrE R 13 113 138 171 228 297 297 363 419 460
number
Maximum Retail Price 1130 1130 1380 1710 2280 1485 1485 1815 2095 2300
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 10 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5
35751 (Number)

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.



e ——— |-————

Solid White Solid Black Solid Silver
TRESA SOLID PLATES (HSN Code - 85381090)
COLOUR MODULE  1Module  2Module  3Module  4Module  6Module  CModule — 8Module 5w e 16Module  18Modul
Horizontal Square
White CODE 30216WH 30227WH 30238WH 30249WH 30250WH 30384WH 30260WH 30271WH 34680WH 30282WH
Wit BTG B 115 115 149 173 238 304 304 377 422 442
number
Maximum Retail Price
" 2300 2300 2980 3460 2380 3040 1824 2262 2532 2652
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

Matt Black CODE 30216MB 30227MB 30238MB 30249MB 30250MB 30384MB 30260MB 30271MB 34680MB 30282MB
Silver CODE 302165L 302275L 302385L 302495L 302505L 30384SL 302605L 302715L 346805L 302825L
Uil B R E 123 123 158 184 250 321 321 394 444 459

number
Maximum Retal Price 2460 2460 3160 3680 2500 3210 1926 2364 2664 2754
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 20 2 2 2 10 10 6 6 6 6
(Number)
TRESA GLOSSY PLATES * (HSN Code - 85381090)
COLOUR MODULE  1Module  2Module  3Module  4Module  6Module  CMedule  8Module oy jile  16Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square
Azul Grey CODE 30216AG 30227AG 30238AG 30249AG 30250AG 30384AG 30260AG 30271AG 34680AG 30282AG
U B B 119 119 153 179 247 318 318 400 450 469
number
Maximum Retail Price 2380 2380 3060 3580 2470 3180 1908 2400 2700 2814
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 20 20 20 20 10 10 6 6 6 6

(Number)

11

DEKO PLATES (SINGLE MOUNTING PLATES) (HSN Code - 85381090)

8 Module 8 Module 9 Module

COLOUR MODULE 1 Modul 2 Modul 3 Modul 4 Module 6 Module 12Module 16 Module 18 Module

Horizontal Square Horizontal
Deko White CODE 21317WH  21328WH  21372WH  21339WH  21340WH  30431WH  21350WH . 21361WH  20325WH  21383WH
U OO B 86 86 99 14 171 215 215 - 274 208 332
number
Maximum Retail Price 1720 1720 1980 2280 1710 2150 1290 - 1644 1788 1992
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 20 20 20 20 10 10 6 R 6 6 6

(Number)

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose. * Available Till Stock Last

S| =

White Silver Black

LIRA PLATES WITH WHITE FRAME

(HSN Code - 85381090)

COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 . 8 9 . 12Module 16 Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square Horizontal
Lira White CODE 35286WH 35297WH 35300WH 35311WH 35322WH 35344WH 35333WH 35388WH 35355WH 35366WH 35377WH
Unit Sale Price Rs per 14 114 133 164 236 285 285 333 375 425 466
number
Maximum Retail Price
R 2280 2280 2660 3280 2360 2850 1710 3330 2250 2550 2796
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
*Lira Black CODE 35286MB 35297MB 35300MB 35311MB 35322MB 35344MB 35333MB 35388MB 35355MB 35366MB 35377MB
*Lira Silver CODE 35286SL 35297SL 35300SL 35311SL 35322SL 35344SL 35333SL 35388SL 35355SL 35366SL 35377SL
Unit Sale Price Rs per 116 116 136 167 241 290 290 340 383 433 475
number
Maximum Retail Price
R 2320 2320 2720 3340 2410 2900 1740 3400 2298 2598 2850
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 2 20 20 20 10 10 6 10 6 6 6
(Number)
*Available through pre order
SOLID METAL PLATES WITH WHITE FRAME - STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH FINISHED (HSN Code - 85381090)
COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module . 8 9 . 12Module 16 Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square Horizontal
Victorian SS CODE 30726SS 30737SS 30748SS 30759SS 30760SS 30781SS - - - - -
Unit Sale Price Rs per 365 365 489 523 712 784 - - - - -
number
Maximum Retail Price 1825 1825 2445 2615 3560 3920 - - - - -
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 5 5 5 5 5 5 R B ~ B B

(Number)

e s aa A .‘i

CLASSIC GOLD PLATES WITH WHITE FRAME - 24KT GOLD PLATED CASTED ROPE BORDER (HSN Code - 85381090)

8 Module 8 Module 9 Module

COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2 Modul 3 Modul 4 Modul 6 Modul . . 12Module 16 Module 18 Module
Horizontal Square Horizontal
Classic Gold CODE 21871GD 21882GD 21893GD 21907GD 21918GD - 21929GD = 21930GD - -
Unit Sale Price Rs per 612 612 714 834 1097 - 1253 1828 - -
number
Maximum Retail Price 3060 3060 3570 4170 5485 - 6265 9140 - -
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.
Standard Packing Quantity 5 5 5 5 5 } 5 : 5 . :

(Number)

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.



Standard Maximum

UTGEEE Packing Retail Price
Item Description HSN Price Rs per ‘g A
- - - - Quantity (Inclusive of
number (Number) all taxes) Rs.
M Od u Ia r . 22945 1Way, 1Switch 85365020 3120 4 12480
= = - - - = - S 22950 1Way, 2 Switch 85365020 3413 4 13652
TO uc h SW | tc h es 22945 22950 22954 22955
22954 1Way, 4 Switch 85361010 3900 4 15600
22955  2Way Switch 85365020 3588 4 14352
N 22960  20A, 1Way Switch 85361020 3925 4 15700
22965 Fan Regulator 84149030 3607 4 14428
NeW TOUCh SerieS 2M SWltCheS fOl‘ L-J22960 = L-J22965 = —'22970 -’22975 = 22970 Dimmer 85365020 3822 4 15288
|uxury and comfort of the customer 22975  Doorbell 85365020 3140 4 12560
Smooth touch and effortless 22980  Curtain Control 85365020 3686 4 14744
A
responsiveness 2 J @ @ ® . @ 22981  DND MMR Unit (external unit) 85365090 = 2438 4 9752
22982 DND MMR Unit (Internal unit) 85365090 2438 4 9752
g ' ' . - 22985  Remot: 85423100 1219 4 4876
> Ooo 22980 22981 22982 emote
()
Standard Easy Installation Memory ON/OFF Function: 1 Switch, 2 Switch & 4 Switch
Modular with existing Function
Switch wiring
Load: Bulb 400W, halogen 150W, LED 40W, CFL150W
Rated voltage: 240V AC 50 Hz 229458 1Way, 1Switch 85365020 3276 4 13104
2 Module Size 229458 229508 229548 229558 22950B 1 Way, 2 Switch 85365020 3584 4 14336
22954B  1Way, 4 Switch 85361010 = 4095 4 16380
229558 2Way Switch 85365020 3769 4 15076
22960B  20A, 1Way Switch 85361020 = 4125 4 16500
2 o ;- 22965B  Fan Regulator 84149030 3791 4 15164
N 229608 229658 229708 229758 22970B  Dimmer 85365020 = 4017 4 16068
T 229758 Doorbell 85365020 3301 4 13204
229808 Curtain Control 85365020 3871 4 15484
20A Switch 2 Way Switch Door Bell Fan Regulator 229818 DND MMR Unit (external unit) 85365090 | 2560 4 10240
One Touch Switch Operation Two Way Touch Switch: To One Touch Switch for Doorbell Eight Speed Fan Regulator 229828 DND MMR Unit (Internal unit) 85365090 NEN2EED 4 10240
Max Load 2500W operate light from multi location Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz with inbuilt On/0ff Touch 229808 229818 229828
o ) ' Switch
Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz 1 Switching Channel, 2 Module Size
SModule Size 2 control signal Rated Load: 100W
. Rated Load: Bulb 400W, Halogen Rated voltage: 240V AC 50Hz
' T Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz
2 Module Size
229455 1Way, 1Switch 85365020 3276 4 13104
229505 1Way, 2 Switch 85365020 3584 4 14336
- 229455 229505 229545 229555 229545 1Way, 4 Switch 85361010 = 4095 4 16380
-
" @ @. 229555 2 Way Switch 85365020 3769 4 15076
229605  20A, 1Way Switch 85361020 4125 4 16500
229655  Fan Regulator 84149030 3791 4 15164
) 229705 Dimmer 85365020 4017 4 16068
_ _ DND MMR: InFernaI Remote Control 720605 J— 229705 229755
Dimmer Curtain Control & External Unit ltem Code: 22985 229755 Doorbell 85365020 EaDl 4 13204
_ ) 229805 Curtain Control 85365020 3871 4 15484
Smooth Intensity: Two Touch Switches for DND MMR Internal & External 36 Keys & 8 scene
Phase Cut Dimming Curtain Control (Open - Close) Unit: Hospitality Function Remote 1 & Remote 2 option 22981S  DND MMR Unit (external unit) 85365090 2560 4 10240
Rated Load: 150W Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz i
o o ALY AU e 229825 DND MMR Unit (Internal unit) 85365000 2560 4 10240
Rated Voltage: 240VAC, 50Hz 2 Module Size 2 Module Size 3V DC: 2x1.5 AAA battery
2 Module Size

229805

229815

229825




Introducing

oL

FLAT SWITCH (WHITE)
20921 10AX 1 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 76 20 1520
20923 10AX 2 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 158 20 3160
20924 10A Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 164 20 3280
20922 10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 163 20 3260
20925  10A Bell Push With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 175 20 3500
20935 10A Bell Push Switch With Ind-2 Module 85361010 207 10 4140 AN C H o R
20931 20A 1 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 175 20 3500 by Panasonic
20933 20A 2 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 199 20 3980
20932 20A 1 Way Switch - With Ind, 1 Module 85361020 209 20 4180
20951  25A 1 Way Switch-With Ind 1 Module 85361020 266 20 5320
20961  32A DP Switch with Ind, 2 Module 85361020 345 10 6900
20921MB  10AX 1 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 80 20 1600
20923MB  10AX 2 Way Switch , 1 Module 85361010 166 20 3320
20924MB  10A Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 172 20 3440
20922MB  10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 171 20 3420
20925MB  10A Bell Push With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 184 20 3680
20935MB  10A Bell Push Switch With Ind-2 Module 85361010 217 10 4340
20931MB  20A 1 Way Switch , 1 Module 85361020 184 20 3680
20933MB  20A 2 Way Switch , 1 Module 85361020 210 20 4200
20932MB  20A 1 Way Switch - With Ind, 1 Module 85361020 219 20 4380
20951MB  25A 1 Way Switch-With Ind 1 Module 85361020 279 20 5580
20961MB  32A DP Switch with Ind, 2 Module 85361020 363 10 7260
20921S  10AX 1 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 80 20 1600
209235 10AX 2 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 166 20 3320
20924S  10A Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 172 20 3440
209225 10AX 1 Way Switch With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 171 20 3420
209255 10A Bell Push With Neon, 1 Module 85361010 184 20 3680
209355 10A Bell Push Switch With Ind-2 Module 85361010 217 10 4340
20931S  20A 1 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 184 20 3680
209335 20A 2 Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 210 20 4200
209325 20A 1 Way Switch - With Ind, 1 Module 85361020 219 20 4380
209515 25A 1 Way Switch-With Ind 1 Module 85361020 279 20 5580

20961S  32A DP Switch with Ind, 2 Module 85361020 363 10 7260
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Concealed Galvanised Metal Boxes Concealed & Surface Plastic Boxes

METAL BOXES i | PLASTIC BOXES

» GI Boxes with 120 GSM Zinc Coating
* Manufactured from GI Sheet having | &8 !
250 Hrs protection against Red rust '8 * High quality boxes made with
* Good quality threads High impact plastics
* Earthing terminal to avoid shock * Metal thread inserts

Dimensions MRPRX PerN Standard Dimensions MRPX PerN Standard
Code Description (LxWxD) HSN (incl.of all  Packing Code Description (LxWxD) HSN (incl.of all  Packing
incm taxes) Quantity incm taxes) Quantity
STAINLESS STEEL METAL BOXES
conceaepciseermeraLsoxes  NEw Ml STAINLESSSTEELMETALBOXES |
36001 1 or2 Module 79x7.5x4.6 85389000 343.00 10N
35451  1or2Module 79x7.5x4.6 10N 62.00 10N 36002 3 Module 79x99x4.6 85389000 409.00 10N
36003 4 Module 79x13.5x52 85389000 535.00 10N
35453 3 Module 7.9x9.9x4.6 10N 88.00 10N
36004 6 Module 79x20.7x5.2 85389000 640.00 10N
35455 4 Module 70%13.5x5.2 10N 105.00 10N 36006 8 or9 Module Horizontal 79x23.0x52 85389000 762.00 5N
36005 8 Module Rectangular 13.2x13.5x5.6 85389000 762.00 5N
35459 6 Module 79x20.7x5.2 10N 130.00 10N 36007 12 Module 13.2x20.7x5.6 85389000 942.00 5N
36008 16 Module 14.2x23.0x5.6 85389000 1131.00 5N
35461 8 or 9 Module Horizontal 7.9x23.0x5.2 5N 167.00 5N
36009 18 Module 20.7x20.7x6.0 85389000 1377.00 5N
CONCEALED GI SHEET METAL BOXES SURFACE PLASTIC BOXES
21780 1 or2 Module 79x7.5x46 85389000 67.00 21281 1o0r2Module 85x85x50 85389000 64.00
21452 3 Module 79x99x46 85389000  94.00 0N 20449 3 Module 85x115x50 85389000  80.00 10N
21791 4 Module 79x135x52 85389000  113.00 0N 21292 4Module 85x145x50 85389000 8800 10N
30511 6 Module 8.5x21.9x5.0 85389000 113.00 10N
21463 6 Module 79x20.7x52 85389000 139.00 10N
30704 8 or 9 Module Horizontal 85x24.8x5.0 85389000 158.00 5N
30453 8 or 9 Module Horizontal 79x23.0x52 85389000 179.00 5N
20450 8 Module Rectangular 15.2x14.5x5.0 85389000 158.00 5N
21474 8 Module Rectangular 13.2x13.5x5.6 85389000 179.00 5N
20347 12 Module 15.3x21.4x5.0 85389000 200.00 5N
21485 12 Module 13.2x20.7x5.6 85389000 221.00 5N 34567% 16 Module 153x25.9x5.0 85389000 214.00 5N
21736 16 Module 142x230x56 85389000  252.00 5N 34568 16 Module 230x153x50 85389000  234.00 5N
21758 18 Module 20.7x20.7x6.0 85389000 281.00 5N 34569** 18 Module 21.4x20.5x5.0 85389000 264.00 5N

* Not suitable for Woods - (Matrix, Stella Plate), Vision & Roma Plates

CONCEALED GI SHEET METAL BOXES - 1.2 mm Thickness CONCEALED PLASTIC BOXES

35640 1 or2Module 79x75x46 85389000  80.00 10N 21237 1or2Module 78x7.8x45 85389000  48.00 10N
35650 3 Module 79x9.9x46 85389000  118.00 10N 21306 3 Module 75x103x52 85389000  60.00 10N
35661 4 Module 79x135x52 85389000  141.00 10N 21248 4 Module 76x136x46 85389000  78.00 10N
35672 6Module 7.9%207x52 85389000  170.00 10N

21259 6 Module 76x205x50 85389000  112.00 10N
35683 8 or 9 Module Horizontal 7.9x23.0x5.2 85389000 225.00 5N

30475 8or9Module Horizontal ~ 7.8x22.9x50 85389000  147.00 5N
35394 8 Module Rectangular 13.2x13.5x5.6 85389000 225.00 5N

21260 8 Module Rectangular 135x13.3x5.1 85389000  147.00 5N
35708 12 Module 13.2x20.7x56 85389000  276.00 5N

21270 12 Module 13.5x20.6x5.1 85389000  182.00 5N
35719 16 Module 142x230x56 85389000  312.00 5N
35720 18 Module 207x207x6.0 85389000  347.00 5N 21408 18 Module 204x20.7x5.1 85389000  233.00 5N

% .
* Limited time, as per site condition S.S. box also avilable on request

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1) Prices are in INR (%). 2) All prices are subject to the general terms and conditions of our business. 3) Prices are subject to change without prior notice. 4) This price list supersedes all
our previous price lists. 5) If any dispute should arise it will be subject to Thane jurisdiction. 6) Company reserves the right to issue amendments which may arise due to any errors in the

price list. 7) Colour in images are for reference purpose only, please see product for actual colour.

Due to continuous improvements in product design and development and manufacturing methods, the product may differ in some aspects from the details provided herein.

PANASONIC LIFE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.
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